SYLVANIA Luminaires
Outdoor Solar Powered Luminaires
LEDLUM116R1   5-22
Item #
Type
Project
Notes

62411
62405
Ordering Guide
Path Light Luminaire
PATHLTXX1A / 1.2 SOL 8 30 / XXIN / BL / P
PATHLTRD1A = Path Light,
Round Head, Generation 1A
PATHLTSQ1A = Path Light,
Square Head, Generation 1A
1.2 = 1.2 lumens SOL = Solar
Powered
8 = CRI >80 30 = 3000K CCT 15IN = 15" height
14IN = 14" height
BL = Black
housing
P = PIR sensor for
detecting daylight
Spotlight Luminaire
SPOTLTRD1A / 5 SOL 8 30 / 13IN / BL / P
SPOTLTRD1A = Round
Spotlight Generation 1A
5 = 5 lumens SOL = Solar
Powered
8 = CRI >80 30 = 3000K CCT 13IN = 13" height BL = Black
housing
P = PIR sensor for
detecting daylight
Lantern Luminaire
LANTERNSQ1A / 100 SOL 8 27 / WM / BL / P
LANTERNSQ1A = Square
Lantern Luminaire
Generation 1A
100 = 100 lumens SOL = Solar
Powered
8 = CRI >80 27 = 2700K CCT WM = Wall Mount BL = Black
housing
P = PIR sensor for
daylight/motion
detection
Globe Luminaire
GLOBE1A / 100 SOL 8 27 / WM / SV / P
GLOBE1A = Globe
Luminaire Generation 1A
100 = 100 lumens SOL = Solar
Powered
8 = CRI >80 27 = 2700K CCT WM = Wall Mount SV = Silver
housing
P = PIR sensor for
daylight/motion
detection
Security Lighting Luminaire
SECURITY1A / XXXX SOL 8 50 / WM / XH / WH / P
SECURITY1A = Security
Luminaire Generation 1A
400 = 400 lumens
1000 = 1000 lumens
SOL = Solar
Powered
8 = CRI >80 50 = 5000K CCT WM = Wall Mount 1H = 1 Head
2H = 2 Heads
WH = White
housing
P = PIR sensor for
daylight/motion
detection
Post Cap Luminaire
POSTCAP1A / 8 SOL 8 30 / BL / P
POSTCAP1A = Post Cap
Luminaire Generation 1A
8 = 8 lumens SOL = Solar
Powered
8 = CRI >80 30 = 3000K CCT BL = Black
housing